noon

12:05

12:25

12:40

12:50

1:00

Work Based Learning Advisory Committee
Sequoia High School
3516 Rucker, Everett WA
February 4, 2009 - noon -1 p.m.

Welcome - Introduction

Economy - Student workplace/Job Status

Tech Prep — Choices class

WASL Test — New information

Comments and items for next meeting

Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: May 20, 2009



