Work Based Learning Advisory Committee Sequoia High School 3516 Rucker, Everett WA February 4, 2009 - noon – 1 p.m.

noon	Welcome – Introduction
12:05	Economy – Student workplace/Job Status
12:25	Tech Prep – Choices class
12:40	WASL Test – New information
12:50	Comments and items for next meeting
1:00	Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: May 20, 2009